Keysight Technologies
W2635A and W2636A DDR3 BGA Probe
Adapter for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Superior probing for DDR3 compliance test and debug
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | W2635A and W2636A DDR3 BGA Probe Adapter for Infiniium Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. W2635A and W2636A DDR3 BGA probe adapters provide signal
access to the clock, strobe, data, address and command signals of the DDR3 BGA package for making

X93204A 32-GHz, 4 channels Infiniium scope
10 | Keysight | W2635A and W2636A DDR3 BGA Probe Adapter for Infiniium Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Ordering information Continued
Probe accessories
InfiniiMax probe amplifiers
Model number Description
1169A 12-GHz differential probe amplifier
1168A 10-GHz differential probe amplifier
1134A 7-GHz differential probe amplifier
1132A 5-GHz differential probe amplifier
1131A 3.5-GHz differential probe amplifier
InfiniiMax probe heads
Model number Description
N5381A InfiniiMax II 12-GHz differential solder-in probe head and accessories
N5382A InfiniiMax II 12-GHz differential browser
E2677A InfiniiMax 12-GHz differential solder-in probe head and accessories
N5425A InfiniiMax 12-GHz ZIF probe head
N5426A InfiniiMax ZIF tips (x10) (requires both N5425A and N5426A)
N5451A InfiniiMax differential long wire ZIF tip (x10) (requires both N5425A and N5451A)
Related literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Infiniium 90000 Series Oscilloscopes and InfiniiMax Series Probes Data sheet 5989-7819EN
Infiniium 90000X-Series Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5990-5271EN
Keysight InfiniiScan Event Identification Software for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes (N5414A
and 5415A)
Data sheet 5989-4605EN
Keysight Technologies E2688A, N5384A High-Speed Serial Data Analysis and Clock Recovery
Software for  Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data sheet 5989-0108EN
Keysight Technologies EZJIT and EZJIT Plus Jitter Analysis Software for Infiniium Series
Oscilloscopes
Data sheet 5989-0109EN
A Time-Saving Method for Analyzing Signal Integrity in DDR Memory Buses Application note 5989-6664EN
To download copies of these publications go to www.keysight.com/find/ddr3bga-scope